Memorandum
Planning & Development Services Division
To:  Planning and Public Works Committee
From:  Purvi Patel, Project Planner
Meeting Date: October 10, 2013
RE:  Bluestone Commons, Lot 3-4:  Third Amended Site Development Section Plan, Amended
Lighting Plan, and Amended Architectural Elevations for a 2.6 acre tract of land zoned “C8”
Planned Commercial District located on the north side of Chesterfield Airport Road, east of

QD - Quick Disconnect Plug3
NOTE: Ground lamp changer not available on Class 1, Div. 2.
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Luminaire
Prefix Distribution Light Source
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Lamp
Wattage
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
Line
Voltage
Luminaire
Finish Options
FOOTNOTES:
1- MT – Multi Tap consists of 120V, 208V, 240V and 277V and is prepared for highest voltage.
Alternate voltages will require field adjustment.
2- TT – Tri-Tap consists of 120V, 277V and 347V and is shipped standard for Canadian
applications and is prepared for highest voltage.  Alternate voltages will require field
adjustment.
Lens
ECTA  S 250 PSMV F MT WHT
3- Quick disconnect plug on socket leads and lamp leads from ballast for ease of installation.
4- Hazardous Location Option available on 250 watt maximum fixtures to meet Class 1, Division 2,
Groups A, B, C, and D hazardous location requirements. Ground relamping not available with
hazardous location option.
5- Ground relamping not available with IP65 option.
Ground Lamp Changers :
    250, 320 Watt 132678A
    200 Watt 179101Z
Kit DA to ECTA Retrofit White Panel 132627
175 Watt Pulse-Start Metal Halide (PSMV) Lamp 153864
200 Watt Pulse-Start Metal Halide (PSMV) Lamp 177426
250 Watt Pulse-Start Metal Halide (PSMV) Lamp 146684
320 Watt Pulse-Start Metal Halide (PSMV) Lamp 22187Z
175 Watt Pulse-Start Metal Halide (PSMV) Multi-Tap Ballast 156891EE
200 Watt Pulse-Start Metal Halide (PSMV) Multi-Tap Ballast 177453
250 Watt Pulse-Start Metal Halide (PSMV) Multi-Tap Ballast 146681EE
320 Watt Pulse-Start Metal Halide (PSMV) Multi-Tap Ballast 151262